Morgan County Surveyor's Office

Terry Brock, Surveyor

180 South Main Street Martinsville, IN. 46151



Phone: (765) 342-1064 Fax: (765) 342-1063

PETITION FOR REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTION (IC 36-9-27.40)

COMES now the petitioner,, and put 36-9-27.4, hereby requests the Morgan County Drainage Board to investigate and, findings are made, to remove or authorize the removal of obstruction under this characteristics.	if proper
Description of the tract of land owned by Petitioner:	
Explanation of the need for the removal of the obstruction:	

Description of the site of the obstruction:	
Signature: Printed Name: Address:	Witnessed by: Printed Name: Phone No.: Date:
\$50 fee must accompany the filing of this form. Please make check payable to Morgan County Treas Surveyor's Office at the address on front sheet.	surer and return to Morgan County Thank you

<u>Please Note:</u> As our records are open to the public, we cannot guarantee confidentiality.